202 SCU	1. 11 In L7	TTEVENS, NESS LAW PUB. CO., PORTLAND, OR. 97204		
RM No. 886-TRUSTEE'S RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT-Or-BOAT TOUS				
	OF NOTICE OF DEL	FAULT VUILLALISS 0		
5U261 Reference is made to that certain trust deed in as grantor, <u>ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW</u> , INC., JOSEPH F. DEISTER AND BETTY L. DEISTE prorded <u>June 17</u> , 19, 88, in	R, HUSBAND AND	WIFE was beneficiary, said trust deed was		
becorded	a following real pro), of the mortgage records of <u>Klamath</u> operty situated in said county:		
SEE LEGAL DESCRIPTION MARKED EXHIBIT REFERENCE MADE A PART HEREOF AS THOU	"A" ATTACHED H GH FULLY SET FC	PREIO AND DI IIIIO DRTH HEREIN		
of default and election to sell, said fider and occurred torce and effect the same as if no acceleration had occurred	mortgage records, pyraception:Noxxxx ne provisions of Sect ed, paid and overco- the undersigned trustee bligations secured there ed and as if said notic ind or affecting any b	in book ANER/YEANNE No. M-92 at page XXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXXX		
trust deed or as impairing any right and shall be deemed	to be only an election d trustee has execut l affixed by an offic	without projectory		
DATED:	Brech	den q fatter		
STATE OF OREGON,	STATE OF OREC County of	Lamath)		
County of, This instrument was acknowledged before me on , 19, by	This instrument was acknowledged before me on 19 92, by ANDREW A. PATTERSON Assistant Secretary			
	Andra	ITLE & ESCROW, INC.		
Notary Public for Oregon (SEAL) My commission expires:	Notary Public for My commission ex	xpires: 7/23/93		
RESCISSION OF NOTICE OF DEFAULT		STATE OF OREGON, County of		
RE: Trust Deed from GARY A. FRAZIER PATRICIA J. FRAZIER Grantor	(DON'T USE THIS SPACE: RESERVED FOR RECORDING LABEL IN COUNTES WHERE USED.)	received for record on		
to ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Trustee		or as fee/file/instrument/microfile reception No, Record of Mo gages of said County.		
ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC. Trustee]] · 김왕은 동생은 소설 문제가 나가요.	gages of suid occurry		
AFTER RECORDING RETURN TO ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.		Witness my hand and seal of County fixed.		
Trustee		Witness my hand and seal of County		



EXHIBIT "A"

A portion of Lot 1, Block 1, RIVERSIDE ADDITION TO KENO, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon, more particularly described as follows:

Beginning at the Southeast corner of Lot 1; thence Northwesterly along the Southerly line of Lot 1 a distance of 165.5 feet to the true point of beginning; thence Northeast parallel to and 20 feet from the Westerly line of said lot, when measured at right angles, to the Northerly line of said Lot 1; thence Northwesterly to the Northwest corner of said lot; thence Southwesterly along the West line of said lot to the South line thereof; thence Southeasterly to the point of beginning.

ALSO Lot 2, Block 1, RIVERSIDE ADDITION TO KENO, in the County of Klamath, State of Oregon.

CODE 21 MAP 3908-31CO TL 3000

STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss.

	r record at	request of	Aspe	n Title Co.	the	4th	
of	Sept	A.D.,	1992 at10	:47 o'clock A N	1., and duly recorde	d in Vol. M92	day
		of	Mort	gages on Pag	e <u>20318</u>		•••••
FEE .	\$15.00		영감 물건물	Evelyn Bie	hn County	Clerk	
		이는 것 같은 것이 있습니다. 이 가장에 있는 것이 같이 같은 것이 같이 있다.	화감 같은 것이라.	by Se	auline M	ullindere	
				(1997) (1997) 전 1997) 1993 - 1997 - 1997 (1997) 1993 - 1997 (1997) (1997)			
경험물				이들에는 물건을 것 없는 것을 해야 한다. 1월 19일 : 말 아니지는 것은 것 같아. 아니지?			